Rallylydnad- Domare, tavlingssekreterare och skrivare

Namn

Ask-Olsson, Lena
Bergkvist, Katarina
Bjorsell, Gen
Bleckert, Shira
Brolin, Yvonne
Bruske, Inger
Danielsson, Inger
Eriksson, Titti
Fredriksson, Anette
Haaranen, Maarit
Heed, Margareta
Holt, Jaqueline

Holt, Stephanie
Horvath, Anders
Hedman, Carina
Hydén, Wilma
Jonsson, Anna-Lena
Jonsson, Maja
Karlsson, Malin
Larsson, Bertil
Loeva Hedman, Jessica
Lithner, Monah
Frida Lindgren
Lundin, Ingela
Malmberg, Rebecka
Moberg, Carina
Norin, Ingela
Korner-Nyberg, Gunilla

Mailadress
askolssonlena@gmail.com
katarina.bergkvist@gmail.com
gen@bjorsell.se

shiradragonbleckert1@gmail.com

inger.bruske@gmail.com
danielssongavle@gmail.com
erikssonchristin@hotmail.com
anette_f@live.se
maarit.haaranen@gmail.com
?

jaqueline.holt@hotmail.com
stephanieholt@live.com
anders.horvath@gamil.com
carinahedman3@gmail.com
ulrika.hyden@telia.com
annalenajonsson@outlook.com
majajonsson89@gmail.com
malin.65@hotmail.com
anita.bertil@outlook.com

belgare@live.se
fridalindgren_@outlook.com

amstaffis@hotmail.com

i.norin@telia.com
korner.nyberg@telia.com

Telefon

070-722 20 57

073-8416427
070-6911758
072-3369681

070-6635470

073-648 72 69

070-6526514

070-2189118
?

073-995 21 24
076-799 78 56

072-2624542
070-2763540

070-267 66 04
070-456 27 43
070-165 67 29

076-2712605

073-064 00 94

070-8706959

076-0236188

076-8868242

070-574 27 00

Klubb
Jarvso
Gavle
Valbo
Gavle
Séderhamn
Jarvso
Hudiksvall
Hudiksvall
Jarvso
Sandviken
Jarvso
Jarvso
Jarvso
Gavle
Gavle
Jarvso
Sandviken
Hudiksvall
Gavle
Jarvso

Gavle
Valbo
Soderhamn
Gavle
Séderhamn
Gavle
Jarvso
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Olsson, Anton
Palm, Asa
Persson, Lena

Remula, Caroline

Risberg, Barbro
Risvall, Cecilia

Risvall Rylander, Emmilie

Saarisilta, Satu

Skoglund, Camilla
Solander, Kristina
Svensson, Maria
Swahn, Nathalie

Saodervall, Fia
Vestlin Cecilia

kardanknuten@gmail.com
asla1978hotmail.com
whippar@hotmail.com
caroline_remula@hotmail.com
babbsan39@gmail.com
ceciliarisvall@gmail.com
emm.rylander@gmail.com
satu@saarisilta.se
millan911@hotmail.com
kristinasolander@hotmail.com
maria.s.svensson@gmail.com
nathlieswahn@hotmail.com
fia.sodervall@me.com
c_vestlin@hotmail.com

073-0840273
070-666 56 66
070-3553282
076-2885213
070-2394260
070-380 22 20
076-818 80 26
070-4961036
076-7750091

070-2734542
073-5077702

070-320 26 00

Gavle
Jarvso
Bollnas
Ockelbo
Gavle
Jarvso
Jarvso
Hudiksvall
Gavle
Sandviken
Sdderhamn
Gavle
Hudiksvall
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